Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name

Simon Newton
George Hinton
Jacob Colman
Harry Green
Joshua Cruz
Anthony Bayley
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Joshua Harrison

Jonathan Chadwick

Cameron Duncan

Joseph Solomon

Christopher Sneddon

Freddie Cunningham

Joseph Prseident

Age

15
14
14
15
13
13
14
11
16
12
12
13
12
10
11
11
14
11
10
10

9
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9
10

9

9
10
12
12
14
16
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Squad

Youth Elite

Age Group Elite

Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Platinum
Comp Club
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold

Gold
Junior Club
Gold

Silver

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Platinum
Junior Club
Youth Elite
Youth Elite

Comp Club

Time

: 2348
: 30.01
: 35.39
: 54.92
: 04.70
: 13.25
: 18.90
1 21.62
: 31.34
: 33.70
: 35.64
1 40.77
: 49.99
: 52.87
: 56.57
: 07.79
: 11.25
: 14.20
: 38.67
: 48.48
: 00.35
: 16.00
: 20.07
: 23.45
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: 52.82

Event 103 Mens Open 400m Freestyle

Points

552
513
483
393
357
328
311
303
277
272
267
255
235
230
223
203
197
193
159
148
136
122
118
116

95

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Comments

EBP 10/11 | CR 11

CR 10
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